
 

 

2024 FEE STRUCTURE 
 

New Applications 
A Registration Fee of R 500 is payable on application. Application forms will only be put on file once this payment is 
received. A non-refundable Enrolment Fee of R 3 000 is due and payable as per the conditions of acceptance letter. 
This is a once-off fee and does not form part of the annual school fees. 
 
School Fees 
Parents are required to select one of two payment options for 2024 fees: 

• Monthly (debit order or EFT) payments are due over 12 months (January – December) and are payable on 
the 1st of every month. If not paid by the 10th of each month, an administration fee of R500 will be 
charged for each month the amount remains outstanding.  

• Annual payments must be made by the 16th January 2024. There is a 5% discount if the fees are paid 
annually.  Annual discounts will be reversed if fees are not settled within the given time.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The sibling discounts for the 2024 academic year are as follows:  
 

For any family registered from April 2015:  

• 3rd Child – 5%  

• 4th Child – 5%  
 
Additional costs (where applicable): 
The fee structure excludes the following: 
 

• School fees relate to the hours 8:00 – 12:30 pm during the school term. 

• Aftercare fees relate to the hours 12:30 – 17:30 pm during school term. 

• Holiday care fees relate to time outside of school terms. 

• Aftercare fees – please refer to separate fee structure. 

 

METHOD OF PAYMENT INSTALMENTS TOTAL FEES PAYMENT DUE 

Annual (Baby to Gr 00) 1 x R 66 675.00 R 66 675.00 By 16th January 2024. 

Annual (Gr 0) 1 x R 72 945.00 R 72 945.00 By 16th January 2024. 

Monthly (Baby to Gr 00) 12 x R 5 845.00 R 70 140.00 By the 1st of the month 

Monthly (Gr 0) 12 x R 6 395.00 R 76 740.00 By the 1st of the month 

 
Little Flock Banking details:  
FNB Current Account  
Acc No: 62328637197  
Branch: Bryanston 

 


